Annual Dinner Meeting of

Idaho State Section of the

American Water Resources Association
Tuesday, May 26, 2015

5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

"Community Drought Planning"

Panel members:

Michael Lawrence, moderator, Partner, Givens Pursley LLP

Doug Fowler, Developer of Harris Ranch

Mollie Mangerich, Environmental Programs Manager, City of Meridian
Neely Miller, Idaho Department of Water Resources Planner

Mark Zirschky, Superintendent, Pioneer Irrigation District

Jon Bowling, Idaho Power

Location: The Riverside Hotel (2900 Chinden Boulevard, Boise, ID)

Schedule: No-host social and poster exhibit: 5:00 to 6:15 PM, Buffet dinner 6:15 PM,
Dialogue 7:00 to 8:00.

Drought is unlike other natural disasters because it unfolds slowly and predicting its
impact is difficult. What options do Idaho communities have to provide water during
drought when supply can't meet all the rights to water? How can they prepare and plan
now? Can water reuse be part of the plan?

Links to additional information on drought planning;

Bureau of Reclamation Drought Response Program, including funding
opportunities for drought contingency planning and resiliency projects.

Idaho Drought Plan

U.S. Drought Monitor-ldaho

Surface Water Supply Index (SWSI)

Attendees:
Bill Harenburg  Hydrologic Services
Mike Homza Streamlines
Rick Raymondi IDAWRA Board Member

Mary McGown Community Volunteer


http://riversideboise.com/
http://www.usbr.gov/drought/
http://www.idwr.idaho.gov/News/drought/PDFs/Drought%20Plan.pdf
http://droughtmonitor.unl.edu/Home/StateDroughtMonitor.aspx?ID
http://www.nrcs.usda.gov/wps/portal/nrcs/detail/id/snow/?cid=stelprdb1240689
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Name Signature Member Email

1|Ron Abramovich, USDA-NRCS Member Ron.Abramovich@id.usda.gov

2|Phillip Bandy, Forsgren Asso;:iates, Inc. pbandy@forsgren com

3|Jim Bartolino, USGS jrbartol@usgs.gov

4|Jon Bowling, Idaho Power

5|Cyndy Bratz, Bratz Environmental Engineering cyndy.bratz@gmail.com

6{Kevin Brown, MWH Global Member kevin.brown@mwhglobal.com

7|Don Essig, IDEQ ¥ Member Don.Essig@DEQ.Idaho.gov

8|Alexandra Etheridge, USGS aolheﬂ@usgs.gov

9|Doug Fowler, Harris Ranch ~ " LeNirl@aol.com
10|Mike Galante, North Kootenai Water & Sewer District %DM mikeg@nkwsd.com
11|Richard Gardner, Bootstrap Solutions . Member bootstrap.dg@gmail.com
12|Lee Glaesemann, City of Twin Falls L I Lglaesemann@tfid.org

e —

13|Valerie Greear, IDEQ ® Valerie.Greear@deq.idaho.gov
14|Steven Hannula, MWH Global ,_,,éf( /(/M Member Steven.R. Hannula@mwhglobal.co
15|Bill_Harenburg, Hydrologic Services Member harenbrgb@hotmail.com
16/lan Harris, Murray, Smith & Associates
17|LaDonne Harris, Murray, Smith & Associates
18|David Hochhaus, Ovivo MBR Hochh:. ovivowater.com
19|Clay Landry, WestWater Research, LLC Member landry@waterexchange.com
20|Michael Lawrence, Givens Pursley LLP mpl@givenspursley.com
21|Mollie Mangerich, City of Meridian Member mmangerich@meridiancity.org
22|losefa Matagi, CH2M Hill Member losefa.Matagi@ch2m.com
23|Mary McGown, Community Volunteer Member drmeg@ju .com
24|Neeley Miller, Idaho Water Resources Department
25{Mark Parli, Ovivo MBR Mark.parli@ovivo r
26|Kathy Peter, Community Volunteer Member kdgeter.hZoggmail.ggm
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Name Signature Member Email
27|Mary Plummer, North Kootenai Water & Sewer District
28|Rick Raymondi, IDAWRA Board Member Member rsray5@hotmail.com
29|Rob Richardson, Bureau of Reclamation o~ Member michardson@usbr.gov
30/John Roldan, MWH Global - 7,% Member John.P.Roldan@us.mwhglobal.com
31{David Stangel, Murray, Smith & Associates / stangeld@msa-ep.com
32|Jennifer Stevens, Stevens Historical Research Associates shraboise@gmail.com
33|John Tracy, ldaho Water Resources Research Insititute Member tracy@uidaho.edu
34|Mark Zirschky, Pionear Irrigation mark@pioneerirrigation.com
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